$119,559 $3,192,062 $95,762 $1,412,824 $3,287,824 $263,026 $846,440 $2,441,384 $2,177,361 $330,000
$127,340 $3,287,824 $98,635 $1,511,459 $3,386,459 $270,917 $796,253 $2,590,206 $2,304,701 $330,000
$135,375 $3,386,459 $101,594 $1,613,052 $3,488,052 $279,044 $741,927 $2,746,125 $2,440,075 $330,000
$143,673 $3,488,052 $104,642 $1,717,694 $3,592,694 $287,416 $683,122 $2,909,572 $2,583,748 $330,000
$152,242 $3,592,694 $107,781 $1,825,475 $3,700,475 $296,038 $619,467 $3,081,008 $2,735,990 $330,000
$161,091 $3,700,475 $111,014 $1,936,489 $3,811,489 $304,919 $550,563 $3,260,926 $2,897,081 $330,000
$170,229 $3,811,489 $114,345 $2,050,834 $3,925,834 $314,067 $475,978 $3,449,856 $3,067,309 $330,000
$179,665 $3,925,834 $117,775 $2,168,609 $4,043,609 $323,489 $395,241 $3,648,367 $3,246,974 $330,000
$189,409 $4,043,609 $121,308 $2,289,917 $4,164,917 $333,193 $307,847 $3,857,069 $3,436,383 $330,000

Investment Return over Time

Annual Total
Return (Before

COS)
Total ROI
(Annual)

Cash on
Cash ROR
(Annual)

Total
Return on

Equity
(After COS)

Accumulated
Total Return
(Accumlated

Debt Pay
Down, Cash

Flow &
Appreciation)

Total ROI
Based on
Acc.Total

Return

Accumulated
Total Return
(after COS)

Total ROI on
Acc.Total

Return (after
COS)

$82,384 25% 5% 13% $82,384 25% ($72,116) -21.9%
$89,343 27% 6% 13% $171,728 52% $12,593 3.8%
$96,572 29% 7% 13% $268,300 81% $104,390 31.6%

$104,083 32% 9% 12% $372,382 113% $203,556 61.7%
$111,888 34% 10% 12% $484,270 147% $310,379 94.1%
$120,003 36% 12% 12% $604,273 183% $425,165 128.8%
$128,441 39% 13% 12% $732,713 222% $548,232 166.1%
$137,218 42% 15% 12% $869,931 264% $679,916 206.0%
$146,351 44% 16% 12% $1,016,282 308% $820,566 248.7%
$155,857 47% 18% 11% $1,172,139 355% $970,552 294.1%
$165,755 50% 20% 11% $1,337,894 405% $1,130,259 342.5%
$176,064 53% 22% 11% $1,513,958 459% $1,300,094 394.0%
$186,806 57% 24% 11% $1,700,764 515% $1,480,484 448.6%
$198,002 60% 26% 11% $1,898,766 575% $1,671,878 506.6%
$209,677 64% 28% 11% $3,097,814 939% $2,864,119 867.9%
$221,855 67% 30% 11% $3,319,668 1006% $3,078,962 933.0%
$234,562 71% 32% 11% $3,554,231 1077% $3,306,304 1001.9%
$247,829 75% 34% 11% $3,802,060 1152% $3,546,695 1074.8%
$261,685 79% 36% 11% $4,063,745 1231% $3,800,719 1151.7%
$276,162 84% 39% 11% $4,339,906 1315% $4,068,989 1233.0%
$291,294 88% 41% 11% $4,631,201 1403% $4,352,156 1318.8%
$307,120 93% 44% 11% $4,938,320 1496% $4,650,905 1409.4%
$323,677 98% 46% 11% $5,261,998 1595% $4,965,960 1504.8%
$341,009 103% 49% 10% $5,603,006 1698% $5,298,087 1605.5%
$359,159 109% 52% 10% $5,962,165 1807% $5,648,099 1711.5%
$378,176 115% 54% 10% $6,340,341 1921% $6,016,853 1823.3%
$398,111 121% 57% 10% $6,738,452 2042% $6,405,259 1941.0%

28 $516,889 3.1% 9% $470,369 $155,221 $315,148 $94,600 $1,106,753 $21,076
29 $532,912 3.1% 9% $484,950 $159,412 $325,538 $102,401 $1,209,154 $13,275
30 $549,433 3.1% 9% $499,984 $163,716 $336,268 $110,846 $1,320,000 $4,831

This spreadsheet is a model for informational purposes only. It is not meant nor designed to represent what will happen
with regards to interest rates, appreciation, rents or vacancy. It is not meant to be a substitute for your own judgement.
Neither the broker nor the agent is responsible for errors.

$199,471 $4,164,917 $124,948 $2,414,864 $4,289,864 $343,189 $213,247 $4,076,617 $3,635,854 $330,000
$209,862 $4,289,864 $128,696 $2,543,560 $4,418,560 $353,485 $110,846 $4,307,715 $3,845,716 $330,000
$220,591 $4,418,560 $132,557 $2,676,117 $4,551,117 $364,089 $0 $4,551,117 $4,066,307 $330,000